:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8966124

Apr 29, 2024 - 19:08 (UTC)

In epoch 280,191 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 718198 - 0.018265023 ETH®
58.75 USD

2 718199 - 0.018303718 ETH®
58.87 USD

3 718200 - 0.018310036 ETH®
58.89 USD

4 718201 - 0.062059833 ETH®
199.62 USD

S 718202 - 0.018323831 ETH®
58.94 USD

6 718203 - 0.018405611 ETH®
59.20 USD

7 718204 - 0.018372587 ETH®
59.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8966124
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/280191
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718198
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718199
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718200
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718201
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718202
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718203
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718204

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

718205

718206

718207

718208

718209

718210

718211

718212

718213

Validator Id

1323425

Amount

0.018424531
59.26 USD

0.018422933
59.26 USD

0.018370789
59.09 USD

0.018402282
59.19 USD

0.018410562
59.22 USD

0.018307265
58.88 USD

0.018305091
58.88 USD

0.018307946
58.89 USD

0.018297269
58.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.044427139

142.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718205
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718206
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718207
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718208
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718209
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718210
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718211
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718212
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/718213
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1323425

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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