

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 19:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8966124</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 29, 2024 · 19:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>280,191</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>718198</u>	- 0.018265023 ETH ⊘ 58.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>718199</u>	- 0.018303718 ETH ↔ 58.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>718200</u>	- 0.018310036 ETH ⊘ 58.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>718201</u>	- 0.062059833 ETH ⊘ 199.62 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>718202</u>	- 0.018323831 ETH ⊘ 58.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>718203</u>	- 0.018405611 ETH 🐼 59.20 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>718204</u>	- 0.018372587 ETH ⊘ 59.09 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>718205</u>	- 0.018424531 ETH ⊘ 59.26 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>718206</u>	- 0.018422933 ETH ⊘ 59.26 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>718207</u>	- 0.018370789 ETH ⊘ 59.09 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>718208</u>	- 0.018402282 ETH ⊘ 59.19 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>718209</u>	- 0.018410562 ETH ⊘ 59.22 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>718210</u>	- 0.018307265 ETH 58.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>718211</u>	- 0.018305091 ETH ③ 58.88 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>718212</u>	- 0.018307946 ETH ③ 58.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>718213</u>	- 0.018297269 ETH ⊘ 58.85 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1323425</u>	+ 0.044427139 ETH 🤣

142.91 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.